
 First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2004
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Feb-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-07 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

Mar-14 0 4 3 0 7 14 14 15

Mar-21 0 2 1 0 5 8 8 23

Mar-28 0 9 2 0 24 35 35 58

Apr-04 0 12 4 6 10 32 32 90

Apr-11 8 18 9 13 44 84 92 182

Apr-18 9 26 15 19 43 103 112 294

Apr-25 17 61 10 84 291 446 463 757

May-02 20 7 39 137 233 416 436 1193

May-09 63 30 44 40 85 199 262 1455

May-16 102 77 46 176 936 1235 1337 2792

May-23 99 57 19 47 494 617 716 3508

May-30 111 142 33 117 664 956 1067 4575

Jun-06 331 219 23 169 1142 1553 1884 6459

Jun-13 292 389 61 113 409 972 1264 7723

Jun-20 552 800 79 368 1913 3160 3712 11435

Jun-27 547 577 114 424 2428 3543 4090 15525

Jul-04 727 514 53 350 2811 3728 4455 19980

Jul-11 789 282 94 258 2010 2644 3433 23413

Jul-18 176 97 89 117 851 1154 1330 24743

Jul-25 423 281 105 213 1344 1943 2366 27109

Aug-01 267 374 0 0 261 635 902 28011

Aug-08 576 400 132 230 720 1482 2058 30069

Aug-15 218 483 357 333 1902 3075 3293 33362

Aug-22 4 83 66 86 687 922 926 34288

Aug-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 34288

Sep-05 0 0 15 0 0 15 15 34303

Sep-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 34303

Sep-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 34303

Sep-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 34303

Oct-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 34303

Oct-10 6 17 0 0 0 17 23 34326

Oct-17 17 15 0 22 0 37 54 34380

Oct-24 18 30 8 18 0 56 74 34454

Oct-31 0 0 27 5 0 32 32 34486

Nov-07 0 1 30 3 0 34 34 34520

Nov-14 0 1 10 0 0 11 11 34531

Nov-21 0 0 4 0 0 4 4 34535

Nov-28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34535

Dec-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 34535

Dec-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 34535

Total  5372 5008 1492 3348 19315 29163 34535
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